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Mon Jul 1 7:43pm CT

Week 1

*Light Switch

Traded

Traded

Fever's Break

Released
Released
Released
Released
Traded

Rnd 5, Pick 6
Rnd 7, Pick 6

Marquise Brown WR KC

Emanuel Wilson
Xavier Hutchinson
Deneric Prince

Eric Gray

Rashee Rice WR KC

Gridiron Granite

No transactions performed this week.

Happy Birthday!

Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Traded

Traded

Traded

Traded

Traded

Headbustaz D

AJ Dillon

Wan'Dale Robinson
Chris Rodriguez Jr.
Jelani Woods
Jamaal Williams
Cam Akers

Tyler Higbee

Ty Chandler RB MIN
Rnd 8, Pick 5
Rnd 10, Pick 5

Will Levis QB TEN

Justin Fields QB PIT
Rnd 5, Pick 5

Rnd 4, Pick 5
Rnd 7, Pick 5

Rnd 6, Pick 5

Tobaccoville Chainsmokers

Headbustaz D

GB RB

HOU WR

KC RB

NYG RB
Raise The Flag

GB RB

NYG WR
WAS RB
IND TE

NO RB

MIN RB
LAR TE
Headbustaz D

Headbustaz D

Headbustaz D

Tobaccoville Chainsmokers

Tobaccoville Chainsmokers

Jahan Dotson WR WAS

Raheem Mostert RB MIA
Rnd 2, Pick 2

Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Josh Jacobs RB GB

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Rnd 6, Pick 11
Rnd 7, Pick 11

Chris Rodriguez Jr. RB WAS
Rnd 5, Pick 5

Zach Charbonnet RB SEA
Rnd 4, Pick 3
Rnd 5, Pick 11

Courtland Sutton WR DEN
Rnd 7, Pick 12

Chuba Hubbard RB CAR

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Sat Jun 22 9:49am CT

Mon Mar 18 7:41pm CT

Thu Jun 27 6:13pm CT
Thu Jun 27 6:13pm CT
Thu Jun 27 6:13pm CT
Thu Jun 27 6:13pm CT
Fri May 24 5:19am CT

Sun Jun 23 5:24pm CT
Sun Jun 23 5:24pm CT
Thu Jun 13 3:36pm CT
FriJun 7 8:17am CT

Mon May 6 9:20pm CT
Sat Mar 30 9:31am CT
Sat Mar 30 9:31am CT
Mon Jun 3 7:13pm CT

Wed May 29 10:37am CT

Wed May 29 10:14am CT

Tue Apr 30 8:38am CT

Mon Apr 29 3:31pm CT
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Released Miami Dolphins MIA D/ST Owner Wed Jun 5 9:26am CT
Released Jason Sanders MIA K Owner Fri Apr 5 8:46am CT
Off IIR Chris Rodriguez Jr. WAS RB Owner Fri Apr 5 8:46am CT
Traded Happy Birthday! Mon Jun 3 7:13pm CT
Rnd 6, Pick 11 Ty Chandler RB MIN
Rnd 7, Pick 11 Rnd 8, Pick 5
Rnd 10, Pick 5
Traded Happy Birthday! Wed May 29 10:37am CT
Chris Rodriguez Jr. RB WAS Will Levis QB TEN
Rnd 5, Pick 5
Traded Happy Birthday! Wed May 29 10:14am CT
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA Justin Fields QB PIT
Rnd 4, Pick 3 Rnd 5, Pick 5
Rnd 5, Pick 11
Traded *Light Switch Mon Mar 18 7:41pm CT
Raheem Mostert RB MIA Marquise Brown WR KC
Rnd 2, Pick 2
hurts
No transactions performed this week.
Muley
Released Joshua Kelley LAC RB Owner Tue Jun 18 6:46pm CT
Released Gerald Everett CHI TE Owner Wed Jun 5 10:40pm CT
Released Detroit Lions DET D/ST Owner Mon May 20 5:49pm CT
Released Indianapolis Colts IND D/ST Owner Mon May 20 5:49pm CT
Raise The Flag
Released Jonathan Mingo CAR WR Owner Fri Jun 7 3:55am CT
Released Isaiah Likely BAL TE Owner Fri Jun 7 3:55am CT
Released Justin Tucker BAL K Owner Fri Jun 7 3:55am CT
Released Luke Musgrave GB TE Owner Fri Jun 7 3:55am CT
Released Cleveland Browns CLE D/ST Owner Sun May 5 3:50am CT
Released Cedric Tillman CLE WR Owner Sun May 5 3:50am CT
Released Chigoziem Okonkwo TEN TE Owner Sun May 5 3:50am CT
Released Miles Sanders CAR RB Owner Sun May 5 3:50am CT
Traded Fever's Break Fri May 24 5:19am CT
Josh Jacobs RB GB Rashee Rice WR KC
Raoul Duke
Released Isaiah Spiller LAC RB Owner Fri Jun 7 4:07pm CT
Released Alec Pierce IND WR Owner Fri Jun 7 4:07pm CT
Released Skyy Moore KC WR Owner Fri Jun 7 4:07pm CT
Released Israel Abanikanda NYJ RB Owner Fri Jun 7 4:07pm CT
Released Michael Carter ARI RB Owner Sun Mar 17 8:04pm CT
Released Tutu Atwell LAR WR Owner Sun Mar 17 8:04pm CT

Tobaccoville Chainsmokers
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Released Geno Smith SEA QB Owner Mon Jun 10 11:27am CT
Released New York Jets NYJ D/ST Owner Wed May 29 6:27pm CT
Released Harrison Butker KC K Owner Mon May 6 7:56am CT
Released Noah Gray KC TE Owner Wed Apr 10 1:57pm CT
Traded *Light Switch Sat Jun 22 9:49am CT
Jahan Dotson WR WAS Rnd 5, Pick 6
Rnd 7, Pick 6
Traded Happy Birthday! Tue Apr 30 8:38am CT
Courtland Sutton WR DEN Rnd 4, Pick 5
Rnd 7, Pick 12 Rnd 7, Pick 5
Traded Happy Birthday! Mon Apr 29 3:31pm CT
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR Rnd 6, Pick 5
Traitor

No transactions performed this week.

TX Defenders

No transactions performed this week.
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